
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 JAN 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 MZ

3 ML

4 RZ

5 SH

6 AM

7 MR

8 MJ

9 SR

 04:46
 11:17
 18:45
 23:33

 3.2
 0.6
 2.7
 1.8

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- LUCKY STAR 06 

M.V- PHC FORTUNE 

M.V- PARNASSOS 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAKARTA 

M.V- AAI PRELUDE 

M.T- VICTORIA KOSAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA MYNA 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- JAL KALPAVRIKSH 

M.V- POLY WORLD 

 120.00

 107.00

 199.98

 207.40

 229.00

 115.00

 183.00

 183.00

 121.00

 199.99

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

BULK SHIPPING &
TRADING

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

33755

33731

33746

33760

33754

33739

24826

33756

33743

33748

33737

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CONDENSATE
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

6721

41500

NIL

14348

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

41760

3267

NIL

NIL

3322

200

41500

132

--

NIL

5853

NIL

--

63693

105

2476

1967

39228

NIL

5645

12824

1300

5779

4272

NO WORK

1709

21270

13240

AM

HK

ML / RZ

MR

SG

AM / SH

MJ

KA

MR

18/01

15/01

17/01

18/01

17/01

18/01

28/06

18/01

18/01

18/01

16/01

 18:54

 15:15

 16:30

 22:10

 16:42

 10:00

  7:00

  1:30

 11:20

 17:48

 15:10

11498

27172

69472

4377

3992

3676

60498

55000
19/01/24

  6:45
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

183.2

228.99

103.64

178.68

183.07

228

199.98

315

255

304.16

144.03

M.V- SEA RUNNER 

M.V- TAHO AUSTRALIA 

M.V- ASHICO VICTORIA 

M.V- MOOKDA NAREE 

M.T- HAFNIA RAVEN 

M.T- BOLAN 

M.V- IVS WINDSOR 

M.T- AL RUWAIS 

M.V- WIDE ALPHA 

M.V- RDO CONCORD 

M.T- SEA DELTA 

11.1

12.92

5.6

5.9

11

12.8

12.06

10.85

12.1

12.5

6

11.1

12.92

5.6

5.9

11

12.8

12.06

10.85

12.1

12.5

6

33724

33730

33749

33757

33759

33761

33762

33763

33764

33765

33766

10/01/24

12/01/24

15/01/24

18/01/24

18/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/24

 04:12

 18:48

 08:06

 06:30

 16:30

 0 :42

 02:12

 05:30

 06:00

 06:10

 08:00

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN NETWORK E

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

AL-PINE MARINE

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

THAILAND

SINGAPORE

PAKISTAN

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

MOGAS
  M.Ton
RAPE SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CORN
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAIRAH

ROMANIA

PQA

PQA

PQA

KUWAIT

RICHARDS BAY

QATAR

MALAYSIA

38094

65639

8800

30000

20000

49496

58588

140300

2850

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- BENUE  285.40 GAC SHIPPING33758 L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL 694627265518/01  17:48 142117

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.T- HIGH CHALLENGE 1

Ship Name

16-JAN-24  15:00 PALM OIL

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

11

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- POLY WORLD  will sail from PIBT @ 06:45 hrs (MR)

2 M.T- LUCKY STAR 06  will sail from LCT @ 14:45 hrs (SR)

3 M.V- PARNASSOS  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (HK)

4 M.T- VICTORIA KOSAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:15 hrs (MR)

5 M.T- HAFNIA MYNA  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:45 hrs (SH)

6 M.V- WIDE ALPHA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (MZ)

7 M.V- WIDE ALPHA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:15 hrs (MA),(MZ)

8 M.V- RDO CONCORD  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:30 hrs (BL),(AR)

9 M.T- AL RUWAIS  will berth to EETL @ 17:00 hrs (MD),(AM)

10 M.V- ASHICO VICTORIA  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:00 hrs (RZ)

11 M.T- HAFNIA RAVEN  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:30 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7599
9283

1632

3409

3311

39
3083

1924

616

359

585

863
70

274

353

253

33653

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 949 TOTAL 954 WORKING AB 4-9Daily Shipping Remarks :


